6/30/23, 11:32 AM

Ballot Title: IAANDHRA PRADESH CHAPTER ELECTION FOR

THE TERM 2023-2025

Election For: Andhra Pradesh
Nominations

EMANDI VIJAY BHASKAR

V. VENU GOPAL

K. VIJAY ANAND

D. SRINIVAS

K. SUBBA RAO

KARTHIK CHADALAVADA

S. S. SUDHAKAR

POLU SAI SRIKANTH

JAIPAL NAIDU ANDEY

VENKATESH

G KARTEEK

P RANGANATHA REDDY
SUBRAMANYA SIVARAM ACHANTA

BHEEMESH P

- SUDAS

J NAGABHUSHANA RAO

Indian Institute of Architects

ELECTED

ELECTED

TLELED

ELECTED
ERECTED

ELECTED

ELECTED
ELECTED

ELECTED
BELECTED
ewaen
ELECTED

ELECTED

ERECTED
ELEOED

hltps:llnextgeﬂ.indianinstituteofarchitects.com.'#NUtingResult 5 M e'-/’*

Hi A Election €13

129

130

129

134

120

124

118

115

66

118

131

1M1

133

122

101

114

1/2



6/30/23, 11:32 AM Indian Institute of Architects

© 2022-2023 lIA.

Ao

¥
-

https://nextgen.indianinstituteofarchitects.com/#/VotingResult 2/2



