



Ballot Title: IIA ANDHRA PRADESH CHAPTER ELECTION FOR THE TERM 2023-2025

Election For: Andhra Pradesh

Nominations

Chairman (1 Post/s)		Votes
EMANDI VIJAY BHASKAR	ELECTED	129
Vice Chairman (1 Post/s)		Votes
V. VENU GOPAL	ELECTED	130
Hon. Treasurer (1 Post/s)		Votes
K. VIJAY ANAND	ELECTED	129
Jt. Hon. Secretaries (2 Post/s)-	-	Votes
D. SRINIVAS	ELECTED	134
K. SUBBA RAO	ELECTED	120
Executive Members (10 Post/s)		Votes
KARTHIK CHADALAVADA	ELECTED	124
S. S. SUDHAKAR	ELECTED	118
POLU SAI SRIKANTH	ELECTED	115
JAIPAL NAIDU ANDEY		66
VENKATESH	ELECTED	118
G KARTEEK	ELECTED	131
P RANGANATHA REDDY	ELECTED	111
SUBRAMANYA SIVARAM ACHANTA	ELECTED	133
BHEEMESH P	ELECTED	122
SUDAS	ELECTED	101
J NAGABHUSHANA RAO	ELECTED	114

ult :

Auss.

Download excel

© 2022-2023 IIA.

Indian Institute of Architects

Kunny,